
FPICN - Jax
Case Summary

07/01/2005 to 05/31/2006 Printed 06/09/2006 02:49:06 PM

County - SAINT THOMAS
HCF - (all)

Total Open/Closed Calls

Total Closed Calls for Report Tabulations
 

 

Exposures

    Animal

    Human

    Subtotal Exposures

 

Information Requests

    Caller Referral

    Drug Identification

    Environmental

    Other

    Prevention/Safety/Education Information

    Subtotal Information Requests

 

Referrals

    Referrals

 

Followup Calls

    Followup Calls

 

 

 

 

Education Programs

     Presentation/Lecture

     Printed Materials Only

90

90
 

#

 

1

68

69

 

 

4

10

1

1

5

21

 

 

0

 

 

115

 

 

 

 

 

4

4

 

 
 

%

 

1.11

75.56

76.67

 

 

4.44

11.11

1.11

1.11

5.56

23.33

 

 

0.00

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     Publicity Item/PR Contact/Media Outreach

    Subtotal Education Programs

 

Education Materials

     DirectRequest

     Distributed At Programs

    Subtotal Educational Materials

 

Exposures With Followup Calls

     Human Exp with Followup Calls

 

1

9

 

 

150

51065

51215

 

 

43

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

63.24

 

Page:  1-1



Florida Poison Information Center Network
Age Distribution - Human Exposures

07/01/2005 to 05/31/2006 Printed 06/09/2006 02:49:17 PM
County - SAINT THOMAS

HCF - (all)

Under 1 yr 1-5 yrs 6-12 yrs 13-19 yrs Adult Unknown Total
# %the # %the # %the # %the # %the # %the # %the

Total Human Exposures
   (THE) 2 26 7 3 30 0 68

Under 1 yr 1-5 yrs 6-12 yrs 13-19 yrs Adult Unknown Total
# %the # %the # %the # %the # %the # %the # %the

Caller Site
   Health Care Facility (code) 0 0.0 11 16.2 0 0.0 1 1.5 17 25.0 0 0.0 29 42.6
   Other Residence 0 0.0 1 1.5 0 0.0 0 0.0 1 1.5 0 0.0 2 2.9
   Own Residence 2 2.9 13 19.1 3 4.4 2 2.9 9 13.2 0 0.0 29 42.6
   School 0 0.0 1 1.5 3 4.4 0 0.0 1 1.5 0 0.0 5 7.4
   Unknown 0 0.0 0 0.0 1 1.5 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 1 1.5
   Workplace 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 2 2.9 0 0.0 2 2.9
Totals 2 2.9 26 38.2 7 10.3 3 4.4 30 44.1 0 0.0 68 100.0

Under 1 yr 1-5 yrs 6-12 yrs 13-19 yrs Adult Unknown Total
# %the # %the # %the # %the # %the # %the # %the

Route of Exposure *
   Bite/Sting 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 4 5.4 0 0.0 4 5.4
   Dermal 0 0.0 2 2.7 1 1.4 0 0.0 3 4.1 0 0.0 6 8.1
   Ingestion 2 2.7 23 31.1 4 5.4 5 6.8 18 24.3 0 0.0 52 70.3
   Inhalation/Nasal 0 0.0 0 0.0 1 1.4 0 0.0 4 5.4 0 0.0 5 6.8
   Ocular 0 0.0 2 2.7 1 1.4 0 0.0 3 4.1 0 0.0 6 8.1
   Parenteral 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 1 1.4 0 0.0 1 1.4
Totals 2 2.7 27 36.5 7 9.5 5 6.8 33 44.6 0 0.0 74 100.0

* This section shows substance level information

Page:  2-1



Under 1 yr 1-5 yrs 6-12 yrs 13-19 yrs Adult Unknown Total
# %the # %the # %the # %the # %the # %the # %the

ExposureReason
   Adverse Reaction -- Other 0 0.0 1 1.5 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 1 1.5
   Intentional -- Abuse 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 1 1.5 1 1.5 0 0.0 2 2.9
   Intentional -- Misuse 0 0.0 0 0.0 3 4.4 0 0.0 2 2.9 0 0.0 5 7.4
   Intentional -- Suspected Suicide 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 1 1.5 7 10.3 0 0.0 8 11.8
   Intentional -- Unknown 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 1 1.5 0 0.0 1 1.5
   Other -- Malicious 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 2 2.9 0 0.0 2 2.9
   Unintentional -- Bite/Sting 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 4 5.9 0 0.0 4 5.9
   Unintentional -- Environmental 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 2 2.9 0 0.0 2 2.9
   Unintentional -- Food Poisoning 0 0.0 0 0.0 1 1.5 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 1 1.5
   Unintentional -- General 2 2.9 23 33.8 2 2.9 1 1.5 6 8.8 0 0.0 34 50.0
   Unintentional -- Misuse 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 2 2.9 0 0.0 2 2.9
   Unintentional -- Therapeutic Error 0 0.0 2 2.9 1 1.5 0 0.0 3 4.4 0 0.0 6 8.8
Totals 2 2.9 26 38.2 7 10.3 3 4.4 30 44.1 0 0.0 68 100.0

Under 1 yr 1-5 yrs 6-12 yrs 13-19 yrs Adult Unknown Total
# %the # %the # %the # %the # %the # %the # %the

Exposure Type *
   Acute 2 2.7 27 37.0 7 9.6 5 6.8 23 31.5 0 0.0 64 87.7
   Acute-on-chronic 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 7 9.6 0 0.0 7 9.6
   Unknown 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 2 2.7 0 0.0 2 2.7
Totals 2 2.7 27 37.0 7 9.6 5 6.8 32 43.8 0 0.0 73 100.0

* This section shows substance level information

Under 1 yr 1-5 yrs 6-12 yrs 13-19 yrs Adult Unknown Total
# %the # %the # %the # %the # %the # %the # %the

Gender
   Female 1 1.5 13 19.1 5 7.4 1 1.5 18 26.5 0 0.0 38 55.9
   Male 1 1.5 12 17.6 2 2.9 2 2.9 12 17.6 0 0.0 29 42.6
   Unknown Gender 0 0.0 1 1.5 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 1 1.5
Totals 2 2.9 26 38.2 7 10.3 3 4.4 30 44.1 0 0.0 68 100.0

Page:  2-2



Under 1 yr 1-5 yrs 6-12 yrs 13-19 yrs Adult Unknown Total
# %the # %the # %the # %the # %the # %the # %the

Treatment Site
   At HCF 0 0.0 11 16.2 0 0.0 1 1.5 14 20.6 0 0.0 26 38.2
   Managed on Site * 2 4.8 13 31.0 7 16.7 1 2.4 9 21.4 0 0.0 32 76.2
   Other * 0 0.0 1 2.4 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 1 2.4
   Referred to HCF 0 0.0 1 1.5 0 0.0 1 1.5 6 8.8 0 0.0 8 11.8
   Unknown * 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 1 2.4 0 0.0 1 2.4
Totals 2 2.9 26 38.2 7 10.3 3 4.4 30 44.1 0 0.0 68 N/A

* % of Non-HCF Call Sites
N/A = Not Applicable

Under 1 yr 1-5 yrs 6-12 yrs 13-19 yrs Adult Unknown Total
# %the # %the # %the # %the # %the # %the # %the

Outcome
   Exp not responsible - unrelated 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 2 2.9 0 0.0 2 2.9
   Known outcome - minor effect 0 0.0 4 5.9 3 4.4 0 0.0 4 5.9 0 0.0 11 16.2
   Known outcome - mod effect 0 0.0 5 7.4 0 0.0 0 0.0 7 10.3 0 0.0 12 17.6
   Known outcome - no effect 0 0.0 4 5.9 1 1.5 1 1.5 6 8.8 0 0.0 12 17.6
   Not followed - min effects 2 2.9 11 16.2 2 2.9 1 1.5 5 7.4 0 0.0 21 30.9
   Not followed - nontoxic 0 0.0 1 1.5 1 1.5 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 2 2.9
   Unable to follow 0 0.0 1 1.5 0 0.0 1 1.5 6 8.8 0 0.0 8 11.8
Totals 2 2.9 26 38.2 7 10.3 3 4.4 30 44.1 0 0.0 68 100.0

Page:  2-3



FPICN - Jax
Exposure Categories - Sorted Alphabetically

07/01/2005 to 05/31/2006 Printed 06/09/2006 02:49:29 PM

County - SAINT THOMAS
HCF - (all)

ACE INHIBITOR

ACETAMINOPHEN: ADULT FORMULATION

ALUMINUM
ANTICHOLINERGIC DRUG (EXCLUDING COUGH &

ASPIRIN: ADULT FORMULATION
ASPIRIN: UNKNOWN IF ADULT OR PEDIATRIC FO

BEE/WASP/HORNET BITE/ENVENOMATION

BENZODIAZEPINE

BLEACH: HYPOCHLORITE (LIQUID & DRY)

BROMETHALIN

CENTIPEDE/MILLIPEDE BITE/ENVENOMATION

COX-2 INHIBITOR

DEODORIZER: OTHER, NOT FOR PERSONAL USE

DESICCANT

DIAPER CARE/RASH PRODUCT
DISINFECTANT: HYPOCHLORITE, NON-BLEACH P

DISINFECTANT: OTHER/UNKNOWN

FECES/URINE

FIRE EXTINGUISHER

GASTROINTESTINAL PREP: OTHER
HAND DISHWASHING DETERGENT: OTHER/UNKN

HOMEOPATHIC

IBUPROFEN

INSULIN

IODINE OR IODIDE-CONTAINING ANTISEPTIC
ISOPROPANOL (EXCLUDING RUBBING ALCOHOLS

JELLYFISH AND OTHER COELENTERATE ENVENO

LACRIMATOR: CN (CHLOROACETOPHENONE)

LEUKOTRIENE ANTAGONIST/INHIBITOR

1

4

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

9

1

1

1

4

1

1

2

1

1

1

LONG-ACTING ANTICOAGULANT RODENTICIDE

METRONIDAZOLE

MISC. CLEANING AGENT: ALKALI
MISC. CLEANING AGENT: PHENOL (EXCLUDING D

MOUTHWASH: ETHANOL-CONTAINING
MULTI VITAMIN-TABLET: ADULT WITH IRON (NO 

ORAL HYPOGLYCEMIC: SULFONYLUREA
OTHER ANTIHISTAMINE-ALONE (EXCLUDING CO

OTHER CHEMICAL

OTHER HEAVY METAL

OTHER INSECTICIDE

OTHER PAINT, VARNISH OR LACQUER

OTHER TYPE OF ANTICOAGULANT
OTHER TYPE OF SEDATIVE/HYPNOTIC/ANTI-ANX

PAINT: WATER BASE (ACRYLIC, LATEX)

PHENOTHIAZINE
PLANT: GASTROINTESTINAL IRRITANT (NON-OX

PLANT: NON-TOXIC

PYRETHROID

SCORPION BITE/ENVENOMATION

SHAMPOO
SPOT REMOVER: OTHER HYDROCARBON, NON-H

STARCH/FABRIC FINISH/SIZING

SUNTAN/SUNSCREEN
SUSPECTED FOOD POISONING-UNKNOWN TYPE-P

TARANTULA BITE/ENVENOMATION

UNKNOWN DRUG
UNKNOWN SUBSTANCE UNLIKELY TO BE A DRU

VETERINARY DRUG WITHOUT HUMAN EQUIVAL

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

WALL/FLOOR/TILE/ALL-PURPOSE CLEANER: ALK 1

Page:  4-1



FPICN - Jax
Exposure Categories - Sorted Numerically

07/01/2005 to 05/31/2006 Printed 06/09/2006 02:49:29 PM

County - SAINT THOMAS
HCF - (all)

FIRE EXTINGUISHER

ACETAMINOPHEN: ADULT FORMULATION

IBUPROFEN
PLANT: GASTROINTESTINAL IRRITANT (NON-OX

BENZODIAZEPINE
ISOPROPANOL (EXCLUDING RUBBING ALCOHOLS

OTHER ANTIHISTAMINE-ALONE (EXCLUDING CO

OTHER TYPE OF SEDATIVE/HYPNOTIC/ANTI-ANX

SUNTAN/SUNSCREEN

UNKNOWN DRUG

ACE INHIBITOR

ALUMINUM
ANTICHOLINERGIC DRUG (EXCLUDING COUGH &

ASPIRIN: ADULT FORMULATION
ASPIRIN: UNKNOWN IF ADULT OR PEDIATRIC FO

BEE/WASP/HORNET BITE/ENVENOMATION

BLEACH: HYPOCHLORITE (LIQUID & DRY)

BROMETHALIN

CENTIPEDE/MILLIPEDE BITE/ENVENOMATION

COX-2 INHIBITOR

DEODORIZER: OTHER, NOT FOR PERSONAL USE

DESICCANT

DIAPER CARE/RASH PRODUCT
DISINFECTANT: HYPOCHLORITE, NON-BLEACH P

DISINFECTANT: OTHER/UNKNOWN

FECES/URINE

GASTROINTESTINAL PREP: OTHER
HAND DISHWASHING DETERGENT: OTHER/UNKN

HOMEOPATHIC

9

4

4

4

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

INSULIN

IODINE OR IODIDE-CONTAINING ANTISEPTIC
JELLYFISH AND OTHER COELENTERATE ENVENO

LACRIMATOR: CN (CHLOROACETOPHENONE)

LEUKOTRIENE ANTAGONIST/INHIBITOR

LONG-ACTING ANTICOAGULANT RODENTICIDE

METRONIDAZOLE

MISC. CLEANING AGENT: ALKALI
MISC. CLEANING AGENT: PHENOL (EXCLUDING D

MOUTHWASH: ETHANOL-CONTAINING
MULTI VITAMIN-TABLET: ADULT WITH IRON (NO 

ORAL HYPOGLYCEMIC: SULFONYLUREA

OTHER CHEMICAL

OTHER HEAVY METAL

OTHER INSECTICIDE

OTHER PAINT, VARNISH OR LACQUER

OTHER TYPE OF ANTICOAGULANT

PAINT: WATER BASE (ACRYLIC, LATEX)

PHENOTHIAZINE

PLANT: NON-TOXIC

PYRETHROID

SCORPION BITE/ENVENOMATION

SHAMPOO
SPOT REMOVER: OTHER HYDROCARBON, NON-H

STARCH/FABRIC FINISH/SIZING
SUSPECTED FOOD POISONING-UNKNOWN TYPE-P

TARANTULA BITE/ENVENOMATION
UNKNOWN SUBSTANCE UNLIKELY TO BE A DRU

VETERINARY DRUG WITHOUT HUMAN EQUIVAL

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

WALL/FLOOR/TILE/ALL-PURPOSE CLEANER: ALK 1

Page:  4-2



Exposure Major Categories - Sorted Alphabetically

Acetaminophen only

Alcohols

Anticholinergic drugs

Anticoagulants

Antihistamines

Antiparasitics

Aquatic

Aspirin alone

Asthma therapies

Bleaches

Cardiovascular drugs

Chemicals

Cleaning substances (household)

Cosmetics/personal care products

Deodorizers

Dietary supplements/herbals/homeopathic

Disinfectants

Fire extinguishers

Food products/food poisoning

Foreign bodies/toys/miscellaneous

Gastrointestinal preparations

Hair care products

Hand dishwashing

Heavy metals

Hormones and hormone antagonists
Insecticides (includes insect growth regulators, molluscici

Insects

Lacrimators

Miscellaneous cleaners

Mouthwash

Multiple vitamin tablets: adult formulations

Oral hypoglycemics

Other nonsteroidal antiinflammatory drugs

Other/unknown nondrug substances

Paints

4

2

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

9

1

2

1

1

1

2

1

2

3

1

2

1

1

1

5

1

1

Paints and stripping agents

Plants

Rodenticides

Sedative/hypnotics/antipsychotics

Spiders

Spot removers/dry cleaning agents

Topical preparations

Unknown drug

Veterinary drugs

Wall/floor/tile cleaners

1

5

2

5

1

1

2

2

1

1

Page:  4-3



Exposure Major Categories - Sorted Numerically

Fire extinguishers

Other nonsteroidal antiinflammatory drugs

Plants

Sedative/hypnotics/antipsychotics

Acetaminophen only

Insects

Alcohols

Antihistamines

Aspirin alone

Cosmetics/personal care products

Disinfectants

Foreign bodies/toys/miscellaneous

Heavy metals
Insecticides (includes insect growth regulators, molluscici

Miscellaneous cleaners

Rodenticides

Topical preparations

Unknown drug

Anticholinergic drugs

Anticoagulants

Antiparasitics

Aquatic

Asthma therapies

Bleaches

Cardiovascular drugs

Chemicals

Cleaning substances (household)

Deodorizers

Dietary supplements/herbals/homeopathic

Food products/food poisoning

Gastrointestinal preparations

Hair care products

Hand dishwashing

Hormones and hormone antagonists

Lacrimators

9

5

5

5

4

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Mouthwash

Multiple vitamin tablets: adult formulations

Oral hypoglycemics

Other/unknown nondrug substances

Paints

Paints and stripping agents

Spiders

Spot removers/dry cleaning agents

Veterinary drugs

Wall/floor/tile cleaners

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Page:  4-4



Exposure Categories: Summary

Acetaminophen only - 5

ACETAMINOPHEN: ADULT FORMULATION - 5

Alcohols - 2

ISOPROPANOL (EXCLUDING RUBBING ALCOHOLS AND 
CLEANING SUBSTANCES) - 2

Anticholinergic drugs - 1

ANTICHOLINERGIC DRUG (EXCLUDING COUGH & 
COLD PREPARATION & PLANT) - 1

Anticoagulants - 1

OTHER TYPE OF ANTICOAGULANT - 1

Antihistamines - 2

OTHER ANTIHISTAMINE-ALONE (EXCLUDING 
COUGH/COLD PREPARATION) - 2

Antiparasitics - 1

METRONIDAZOLE - 1

Aquatic - 1

JELLYFISH AND OTHER COELENTERATE 
ENVENOMATION - 1

Aspirin alone - 2

ASPIRIN: ADULT FORMULATION - 1

ASPIRIN: UNKNOWN IF ADULT OR PEDIATRIC 
FORMULATION - 1

Asthma therapies - 1

LEUKOTRIENE ANTAGONIST/INHIBITOR - 1

Bleaches - 1

BLEACH: HYPOCHLORITE (LIQUID & DRY) - 1

Cardiovascular drugs - 1

ACE INHIBITOR - 1

Chemicals - 1

OTHER CHEMICAL - 1

Cleaning substances (household) - 1

STARCH/FABRIC FINISH/SIZING - 1

Cosmetics/personal care products - 2

SUNTAN/SUNSCREEN - 2

Deodorizers - 1

DEODORIZER: OTHER, NOT FOR PERSONAL USE - 1

Dietary supplements/herbals/homeopathic - 1

HOMEOPATHIC - 1

Disinfectants - 2

DISINFECTANT: HYPOCHLORITE, NON-BLEACH 
PRODUCT - 1

DISINFECTANT: OTHER/UNKNOWN - 1

Fire extinguishers - 9

FIRE EXTINGUISHER - 9

Food products/food poisoning - 1

SUSPECTED FOOD POISONING-UNKNOWN TYPE-
PATIENT SYMPTOMATIC - 1

Foreign bodies/toys/miscellaneous - 2

DESICCANT - 1

FECES/URINE - 1

Gastrointestinal preparations - 1

GASTROINTESTINAL PREP: OTHER - 1

Hair care products - 1

SHAMPOO - 1

Hand dishwashing - 1

HAND DISHWASHING DETERGENT: OTHER/UNKNOWN -
1

Heavy metals - 2

ALUMINUM - 1

OTHER HEAVY METAL - 1

Hormones and hormone antagonists - 1

INSULIN - 1

Insecticides (includes insect growth regulators, 
molluscicides, nematicides) - 2

OTHER INSECTICIDE - 1

PYRETHROID - 1

Insects - 3

BEE/WASP/HORNET BITE/ENVENOMATION - 1

CENTIPEDE/MILLIPEDE BITE/ENVENOMATION - 1

SCORPION BITE/ENVENOMATION - 1

Lacrimators - 1

LACRIMATOR: CN (CHLOROACETOPHENONE) - 1

Miscellaneous cleaners - 2

MISC. CLEANING AGENT: ALKALI - 1

MISC. CLEANING AGENT: PHENOL (EXCLUDING 
DISINFECTANTS) - 1

Mouthwash - 1

MOUTHWASH: ETHANOL-CONTAINING - 1

Multiple vitamin tablets: adult formulations - 1

MULTI VITAMIN-TABLET: ADULT WITH IRON (NO 
FLUORIDE) - 1

Oral hypoglycemics - 1

ORAL HYPOGLYCEMIC: SULFONYLUREA - 1

Other nonsteroidal antiinflammatory drugs - 5

COX-2 INHIBITOR - 1

IBUPROFEN - 4

Other/unknown nondrug substances - 1

UNKNOWN SUBSTANCE UNLIKELY TO BE A DRUG - 1

Paints - 1

PAINT: WATER BASE (ACRYLIC, LATEX) - 1

Paints and stripping agents - 1

OTHER PAINT, VARNISH OR LACQUER - 1

Plants - 5

PLANT: GASTROINTESTINAL IRRITANT (NON-
OXALATE) - 4

PLANT: NON-TOXIC - 1

Rodenticides - 2

BROMETHALIN - 1

LONG-ACTING ANTICOAGULANT RODENTICIDE - 1

Sedative/hypnotics/antipsychotics - 5

BENZODIAZEPINE - 2

OTHER TYPE OF SEDATIVE/HYPNOTIC/ANTI-ANXIETY 
OR ANTI-PSYCHOTIC DRUG - 2

PHENOTHIAZINE - 1

Spiders - 1

TARANTULA BITE/ENVENOMATION - 1

Spot removers/dry cleaning agents - 1

SPOT REMOVER: OTHER HYDROCARBON, NON-
HALOGENATED - 1

Topical preparations - 2

Page:  4-5



DIAPER CARE/RASH PRODUCT - 1

IODINE OR IODIDE-CONTAINING ANTISEPTIC - 1

Unknown drug - 2

UNKNOWN DRUG - 2

Veterinary drugs - 1

VETERINARY DRUG WITHOUT HUMAN EQUIVALENT - 1

Wall/floor/tile cleaners - 0

Page:  4-6



FPICN - Jax
Info Request Categories - Sorted Alphabetically

07/01/2005 to 05/31/2006 Printed 06/09/2006 02:49:30 PM

County - SAINT THOMAS

ACE INHIBITOR
ANTIBIOTIC: SYSTEMIC (PO, IV, IM) PREPARATIO

OTHER ANTIDEPRESSANT
OTHER TYPE OF SEDATIVE/HYPNOTIC/ANTI-ANX

SSRI

THIAZIDE

UNKNOWN DRUG

2

1

1

1

2

1

2

Page:  4-7



FPICN - Jax
Info Request Categories - Sorted Numerically

07/01/2005 to 05/31/2006 Printed 06/09/2006 02:49:31 PM

County - SAINT THOMAS
HCF - (all)

ACE INHIBITOR

SSRI

UNKNOWN DRUG
ANTIBIOTIC: SYSTEMIC (PO, IV, IM) PREPARATIO

OTHER ANTIDEPRESSANT
OTHER TYPE OF SEDATIVE/HYPNOTIC/ANTI-ANX

THIAZIDE

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

Page:  4-8



Info Request Major Categories - Sorted Alphabetically

Antibiotics

Antidepressants

Cardiovascular drugs

Diuretics

Sedative/hypnotics/antipsychotics

Unknown drug

1

3

2

1

1

2

Page:  4-9



Info Request Major Categories - Sorted Numerically

Antidepressants

Cardiovascular drugs

Unknown drug

Antibiotics

Diuretics

Sedative/hypnotics/antipsychotics

3

2

2

1

1

1

Page:  4-10



Info Request Categories: Summary

Antibiotics - 2

ANTIBIOTIC: SYSTEMIC (PO, IV, IM) PREPARATION - 2

Antidepressants - 3

OTHER ANTIDEPRESSANT - 1

SSRI - 2

Cardiovascular drugs - 2

ACE INHIBITOR - 2

Diuretics - 1

THIAZIDE - 1

Sedative/hypnotics/antipsychotics - 1

OTHER TYPE OF SEDATIVE/HYPNOTIC/ANTI-ANXIETY 
OR ANTI-PSYCHOTIC DRUG - 1

Unknown drug - 1

Page:  4-11


